Bremer State High
School Canteen

Zooper Doopers S0.50
Icy Twist S2.40

Mini Calippo $2.40
Paddle Pop $2.40

Frozen Yogurt Strawberry  $3.50
Frozen Yogurt Mango $3.50
Mango Sorbet S$2.80

We Believe. We Strive. We Achieve. BREMER ': ‘
STATE HIGH SCHOOL




Bremer State High
School Canteen

HOT FOOD SANDWICHES

Works Dog $5.20 cheese and tomato $4.50
Hot Dogs 54.50 Egg & Lettace 4.80
Hot Dog with Cheese $4.80 Ham & Tomato 4.60
Ham Burger . h $4.70
Chicken Burger $6.00 Ham & Cheese

. cheese $4.30

Vegie Burger $6.00

Cheese Burger $6.00 Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.90
Meat Lovers Pizza $5.40 ham and salad $5.00
Cheese Pizza $5.40 chicken and salad $5.50
Bacon & Cheese Pizza $5.40 Chicken & Lettuce $5.20
Ham & P1neaPple Pizza 5.40 cheese and salad $5.00
Chicken Garlic Balls (2) 3.30 hick dch 5
Garlic Bread $3.40 chicken and cheese $5.20

Meat Pie Variety $5.00 mixed sandwhich $4.80
Sausage Roll Variety $4.20 ham $4.30
Hot Homemade Meals $6.00 Cheese & Salad Roll .
Sweet Chilli Toasted Wrap $5.80 cese & saad =0 6.7000
Spicy Chicken Toasted Ham & Salad Roll '
Wr.ap $5.80 Ham & Salad M\ G Wrap 570
Chicken Nugget Toasted Cheese & Salad M\ G Wrap 5.40
Wrap $5.80 Chicken & Salad M\ G $5.70
Steamed Dim Sims (3) $4.80 Wrap

Oven Baked Dim Sims (3) $4.80

Oven Baked Chips/Gems $3.50 Plecase ask Our Canteen Ladies
Hot Chips Meals $6.50 About Gluten Free, Dairy Free
Bread Boats $4:50 & Vegetarian Options
Spicey Chicken Roll

W /Cheese $5.20 Bremer Canteen Only Accepts
Spicey Chicken Roll $5.20 Payment Via Cash or Card with
Sweet Chilli Roll $5.20 a $5 EFTPOS MINIMUM
Bread Boats $4.30

Baked Potatoes $6.00 _ o
Chicken Fingers S450 Mecnu Prices and Items are Subject
Meatball Subs $5.70 to change.

Pork Rib Roll $5.20

Pork Riblet $3.60

Spring Rolls (2) $2.00

Chicken Nuggets $4.00

Thank you for supporting Bremer SHS P&C!

We Believe. We Strive, We Achieve. BREMER ' F ‘
STATE HIGH SCHOOL




Bremer State High
School Canteen

BREAKFAST ITEMS DRINKS
Toasties /Jaffles $3.20 SOOML.Plair.l Millf $2.20
Hash Browns /Scollops $1.30 1LT Plain/Lite Milk $ 3.40
Assorted Muffins $5.00 300Ml1 Breaka Flavoured
Ham & Cheese Croissant $4.00 Milk $3.30
500ML Breaka Flavoured
Milk $4.50
600ML Oak Flavoured
Milk $4.80
CHILLED ITEMS 500ML Ice Break $4.80
Frozen Yogurt 3.50 La.ctose Free Flavoured
Fresh Fruit Salad 3.20 Milk $4.80
Assorted Ice Creams 50c- $3.50 250MI Popper $2.10
Choc Chip Cupcake $1.20 250MI1 Water $1.00
Iced Cupcake $2.50 '

i $3.80 350ML Water $1.50
T"lllﬂe 5,80 600ML Water $2.20
Jelly . ' 1L Water $3.00
Mud Cake/Banana Slice $2.60 Flavoured Water $4.50
Sushi $4.40-$5.10 Iced Tea Amaya $4.50
Tarts $2.50 Iced Tea Lipton $4.80
Salad Boxes $5.50-$6..30 Pauls 100% Juice $4.40
Brownie /Fruit Slice $2.30 Krazy Lemon $4.60

Bare Flavoured Water $4.10

Plecase ask Our Canteen Ladies About Gluten Free, Dairy Free
& Vegetarian Options

Bremer Canteen Only Accepts Payment Via Cash or Card with
a$5> EFTPOS MINIMUM

Menu Prices and Items are Subject to change.

Thank you for supporting Bremer SHS P&C!

BREMER 'y ‘

We Believe. We Strive, We Achieve,




Bremer State High
School Canteen

Smiths Chips
Red Rock Deli
Jumpies

rainwaves

hoc Chip Cupcake
Iced Cupcakes
Cheese & Crackers

Banana Bread

Mud Cake Slice

Brownies
Cheesecake /Caramel Tart

Jell

Trifle

Fruit Salad

Peach /Apple Slice

Cookies

We Believe. We Strive. We Achieve.

1.80
1.80

1.40
1.80

1.20
2.50
2.50
2.60

$2.60

2.30
2.50

$2.80

3.80
3.20
2.60
$1.20

R



