Bremer State High School Canteen ICE CREAMS

Zooper Doopers	\$0.50
Icy Twist	\$2.40
Mini Calippo	\$2.40
Paddle Pop	\$2.40
Frozen Yogurt Strawberry	\$3.50
Frozen Yogurt Mango	\$3.50
Mango Sorbet	\$2.80



Bremer State High School Canteen

HOT FOOD		SANDWICHES	
Works Dog	\$5.20	cheese and tomato	\$4.50
Hot Dogs	\$4.50	Egg & Lettace	\$4.80
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.80	Ham & Tomato salad	\$4.60 \$4.60
Ham Burger	\$6.00		\$4.70
Chicken Burger	\$6.00	Ham & Cheese cheese	\$4.30
Vegie Burger	\$6.00		•
Cheese Burger	\$6.00	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.90
Meat Lovers Pizza	\$5.40	ham and salad	\$5.00
Cheese Pizza	\$5.40	chicken and salad	\$5.50
Bacon & Cheese Pizza	\$5.40	Chicken & Lettuce	\$5.20
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$5.40	cheese and salad	\$5.00
Chicken Garlic Balls (2)	\$3.30 \$3.40	chicken and cheese	\$5.20
Garlic Bread Meat Pie Variety	\$5.40 \$5.00	mixed sandwhich	\$4.80
Sausage Roll Variety	\$3.00 \$4.20		
Hot Homemade Meals	\$ 1 .20 \$6.00	ham	\$4.30
Sweet Chilli Toasted Wrap	\$5.80	Cheese & Salad Roll	\$5.70
Spicy Chicken Toasted	4	Ham & Salad Roll	\$6.00
Wrap	\$5.80	Ham & Salad M∖G Wrap	\$5.70
Chicken Nugget Toasted		Cheese & Salad M\G Wrap	\$5.40
Wrap	\$5.80	Chicken & Salad M\G	\$5.70
Steamed Dim Sims (3)	\$4.80	Wrap	4
Oven Baked Dim Sims (3)	\$4.80		
Oven Baked Chips/Gems	\$3.50	Please ask Our Canteen	
Hot Chips Meals	\$6.50	About Gluten Free, Dairy Free	
Bread Boats	\$4.50	& Vegetarian Option	ns
Spicey Chicken Roll			
W/Cheese	\$5.20	Bremer Canteen Only Accepts	
Spicey Chicken Roll	\$5.20	Payment Via Cash or Card with	
Sweet Chilli Roll	\$5.20	a \$5 EFTPOS MINIMU	M
Bread Boats	\$4.30		
Baked Potatoes	\$6.00	Manu Daines and Itamia	a C 1-
Chicken Fingers	\$4.50	Menu Prices and Items ar	e sub
Meatball Subs	\$5.70	to change.	
Pork Rib Roll	\$5.20		
Pork Riblet	\$3.60		
Spring Rolls (2)	\$2.00		
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00		

Thank you for supporting Bremer SHS P&C!



Bremer State High School Canteen

Please ask Our Canteen Ladies About Gluten Free, Dairy Free & Vegetarian Options

Bremer Canteen Only Accepts Payment Via Cash or Card with a \$5 EFTPOS MINIMUM

Menu Prices and Items are Subject to change.

Thank you for supporting Bremer SHS P&C!



Bremer State High School Canteen Additional Items

	1
Smiths Chips	\$1.80
Red Rock Deli	\$1.80 \$1.80
Jumpies	\$1.40
grainwaves	\$1.80
Choc Chip Cupcake	\$1.20
Iced Cupcakes	\$2.50
Iced Cupcakes Cheese & Crackers	\$2.50
Banana Bread	\$2.50 \$2.60
Mud Cake Slice	\$2.60
Brownies	\$2.30
Cheesecake/Caramel Tart	\$2.50
Jelly	\$2.80
Trifle	\$3.80
Fruit Salad	\$3.20 \$3.20
Peach/Apple Slice	\$3.20 \$2.60
Cookies	\$1.20

